2022 Hoddle Rallysprint - Rallysprint

NRRS

Organised by Hamilton Car Club
Hoddle Road Maihiihi, Otorohanga
21 August 2022
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Name

Raana Horan
Todd Bawden
Mason Grimmer
Charlie Evans
Dave Strong
Anthony Jones
Jay Sharp
Rambo Ramsay
Anthony TeRito
Mike Goldsbury
Daniel Haines
Haydn Mckenzie
Bryn Jones
Derek Payne
Amy Keighley
Stumpy Holmes
Phillip Broadbent
David Loughlin
Dan Alexander
Hamil Pala
Colin Gibson
Brooklyn Horan
Glen Cameron
Russell Jenkins
Grant Liston
Lukas Ramsay
Colin Cole

JP Van Der Meys
Lyndsay Homes
Craig Tickle

Ray Chubb
Peter Farrell
Garry Trayes
Tony Young
Brendon Andrews
Simon Rabbidge
Bruce Airey
Carlin Leong
Adrian Sutton
Nastassia Subritzky
Dylan Hallberg
Kevin Preest

Nik Sadler

Jono Lee

103 Haydn Mckenzie (Unofficial)

10f2

Vehicle

Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta
Mazda 323
Mazda RX7
Honda Jazz
Escort MK2
Subaru Impreza
Corolla AE86
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk2
Toyota Yaris
Ford Escort Mk2
Lancer Evo 4
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MK2
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Starlet
Lancer Evo 9
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta
Mazda RX 7
Toyota Starlet
Honda Integra
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Lancer
Ford Fiesta
Toyota Starlet
BMW 2002
BMW 135
Mazda RX7
Toyota Starlet
Datsun 1200
BMW 318Ti
Suzuki Swift
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Celica
Nissan Pulsar
Audi A4

Escort Mk1
Suzuki Baleno
Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 309

Toyota Yaris

Club Class Run1

E 06.16.610
06.11.220
06.26.440
06.24.950
06.42.540
06.40.070
06.34.430
06.41.050
06.43.400
06.45.920
06.51.880
06.28.840
06.48.920
06.51.360
06.52.800
06.54.440
06.56.750
06.57.600
06.58.030
06.58.080
06.58.610
07.04.490
07.07.470
07.07.720
07.08.540
07.09.170
07.12.110
07.12.360
07.16.320
07.20.380
07.21.100
07.25.640
07.26.330
07.28.000
07.30.530
07.34.810
07.36.120
07.39.480
07.43.710
07.57.370
08.05.750
08.06.310
08.07.420
08.10.100
06.16.710
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Run 2

05.58.190
06.04.480
06.20.960
06.25.340
06.31.980
06.31.270
06.27.800
06.32.430
06.34.430
06.35.240
06.35.590
06.43.600
06.44.160
06.45.660
06.55.180
10.11.650
06.43.520
06.43.300
06.47.430
06.57.900
06.54.350
06.52.640
06.55.370
06.46.650
06.59.620
06.56.220
06.58.510
07.29.990
07.03.560
07.08.110
07.17.320
07.17.240
07.30.570
07.02.240
07.20.100
07.17.330
07.15.380
06.59.980
07.21.720
07.37.360
07.33.070
07.55.780
07.45.660
07.46.290
06.12.720

Run 3
05.54.170
06.01.330
06.14.800
06.05.100
06.28.130
06.34.350
06.34.780
DNF
06.24.640
06.20.460
06.51.230
06.08.790
DNF
06.42.660
06.50.070
06.38.280
06.29.900
06.36.270
06.43.630
07.03.960
06.42.770
06.45.000
06.52.700
06.33.640
06.38.240
06.39.400
06.49.060
06.57.610
06.41.910
07.02.080
07.04.130
07.07.970
07.13.890
06.58.080
07.11.510
07.09.410
07.13.000
06.39.130
07.10.820
07.29.840
DNF
07.48.180
07.26.910
07.25.080
06.05.690

Run 4 Run 5

05.44.240 05.37.930
05.54.530 05.49.780
06.04.470
06.05.170
06.20.150
06.19.950
06.20.510
DNS

DNS

06.17.480
06.30.070
05.54.850
06.28.750
06.34.620
06.42.190
06.32.280
06.28.860
06.17.940
06.42.370
06.45.320
06.35.090
06.29.360
06.48.970
06.26.930
DNF

DNS

06.40.200
06.46.330
06.42.510
06.57.520
06.55.280
06.56.130
07.10.010
06.52.270
07.07.460
07.06.080
07.03.570
06.35.670
07.04.390
07.20.490
DNS

07.42.750
07.33.330
07.20.770
07.02.510

06.12.600

06.39.370

06.23.310

06.56.930

06.55.680

DNF

O/A Cls
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2022 Hoddle Rallysprint - Rallysprint
NRRS

Organised by Hamilton Car Club
Hoddle Road Maihiihi, Otorohanga
21 August 2022

Name Vehicle Club Class Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 O/A Cls

139 Lukas Ramsay (Unofficial) Ford Fiesta B 07.05.230 06.52.630 DNS DNS N/C N/C
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